
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DQ

No.

11
10
7

88
8

260
9

52
210

16
33
17
46
22
6

27

206
36

Name

Petr Ulbert
Bedřich Teichman
Jiří Kočka
Zoltán Farkaš
Ladislav Vostárek
Reinhard Haberfellher
Evžen Stryja
László Szücs
Ronald Brichac
Petr Ptáček
Zbyněk Sedlář
Miroslav Dorušák
Bedřich Davídek
Viktor Lovětinský
Petr Nevřivý
Jozef Trubač

Josef Dvořák
Vlastislav Nedavaška

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

5

10

Total Tm

7:09.902

7:12.807

7:17.259

7:18.205

7:18.320

7:20.172

7:23.961

7:26.219

7:26.327

7:38.828

7:43.457

7:46.370

7:55.736

7:14.472

7:38.359

4:03.158

7:53.129

Diff

2.905

7.357

8.303

8.417

10.270

14.059

16.317

16.425

28.926

33.555

36.468

45.834

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

42.811

43.301

43.818

43.723

43.788

43.672

44.317

44.082

44.465

45.315

45.742

44.671

46.488

47.986

48.058

47.922

45.932

2nd Best

42.874

43.559

44.081

43.762

43.798

43.881

44.432

44.317

44.490

45.425

45.765

45.023

46.636

48.128

50.321

48.055

46.664

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.905

Avg. Speed

97,138

Best Lap Tm

42.811

Best Speed

97,545

Best Lap by

11 - Petr Ulbert
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Bruck

FC senior + veterán

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:45:41

Bruck 1,160 Km
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